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Intrex - Durham/Chapel Hill

ACC-TOOL38 Precision Screwdriver Set and Tools for mobile Devices, 38 Pieces $19.99 

ADA-HDMI-MF90 HDMI Male/Female Adapter w/ 90 degree angle, Gold Plated $4.99 

CAS-C70B Corsair Vengeance C70 Mid Tower ATX Gaming Case, Gunmetal Black, No Power Supply $129.99 

CAS-NSK3180 Antec NSK3180 Micro ATX Case, 80 Plus Bronze 380W Power Supply, USB3.0, Black $69.99 

CBA-AUD4TO2X3 Audio Cable: 1/8" 4-position Male to 2x1/8" 3-position Female $7.99 

CBI-FLOR Round Floppy Drive Cable, IDC34p x 2, 12" $2.99 

CBX-VGAMFS-50 Video Extension Cable, Shielded VGA HD15 male to HD15 female, 50ft $19.99 

CBX-VGAMMS-50 Video Cable, Shielded VGA HD15 male to HD15 male, 50ft $19.99 

CPI-I37100 Intel Core i3 7100 Dual Core Processor: 3.90GHz, 3MB L3 Cache, On-Chip Graphics, Socket 1151 $99.99 

CSM-FG92 Computer Fan Grill, Silver, 92mm $1.99 

HAR-1TBCS Seagate Constellation 1TB 7200rpm SATA/600 Hard Disk Drive for Servers, 64MB Buffer, 3.5" $89.99 

HAR-4TBH HGST Deskstar NAS 4TB 7200rpm SATA 6Gb/s Hard Disk Drive, 64MB cache, 3.5" $159.99 

JOY-3DPRO Logitech Extreme 3D Pro Joystick, USB $34.99 

KEY-CYBORG5 Madcatz/Saitekt Cyborg V.5 Gaming Keyboard, USB2.0 $49.99 

KEY-MSW800 Microsoft Desktop 800 Wireless Keyboard and Optical Mouse, Black $24.99 

LAA-PA10 90W AC Power Adapter for Dell Notebooks, 19.5V, 4.62A $24.99 

MED-JEWELDVD1 DVD/CD Jewel Cases (Standard DVD Movie Size), 10-pack $4.99 

MOD-TC7610 TP-LINK TC-7610 Cable Modem, DOCSIS 3.0, 343 Mbps down, 143Mbps up $54.99 

MOU-MARBLE Logitech Trackman Marble Wheel Optical Trackball Mouse, USB $25.99 

MYD-1GB400K Kingston ValueRAM 1GB DDR PC3200 (400 MHz) Memory $44.99 

MYD4-16GB3200 G.Skill TridentZ 16GB kit (2x8GB) DDR4 PC4-25600 (3200MHz) Memory $199.99 

MYD4-4GB2133K 4GB DDR4 PC4-17000 (2133MHz) Memory $39.99 

MYD4-8GB2400 8GB DDR4 PC4-19200 (2400MHz) Memory $99.99 

MYN-1GBDDR 1GB DDR PC2700 (333MHz) SODIMM (for Notebooks) $29.99 

MYN-512DDR 512MB DDR PC2700 (333MHz) SODIMM (for Notebooks) $27.99 

NAC-WALLHDMI HDMI Wallplate with Single Horizontal HDMI coupler (F/F), White $4.99 

NWI-TLANT24EC6 TP-Link TL-ANT24EC6N Low-loss Antenna Cable Extension, 6m, N-Type (M-F) Connector $14.99 

PC-HP411 HP SFF PC, Pentium 1.6GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB HDD, DVDRW, Win 10 Home 64-bit, USB3.0, HDM $239.00 

POW-750TTM 750W Thermaltake Modular Power Supply, 80+ Certified, SLI/CrossFire Ready, Active PFC, Haswell $99.99 

SFU-KAV17U1 Kaspersky Anti-Virus 2017, 1 User, 1-year subscription, No Media, Retail Box $29.99 

SOU-SBZ Creative Labs Sound Blaster Z Gaming Sound Card, PCI Express x1 $74.99 

SPE-GOROCK Go-Rock Mobile Stereo Speakers, 4W, Black $12.99 

Intrex - Greensboro, Battleground Ave.

ADA-HDMIF-MICR HDMI Female to Micro HDMI Male Adapter, Gold Plated $4.99 

CBX-RG6F15 15ft RG6 F-Type Coaxial Cable, Black $4.99 

HAR-2TBWDSE Western Digital Se 2TB 7200rpm SATA/600 Hard Disk Drive for Servers, 64MB Buffer, 3.5" $129.99 

HAR-3TBWDR WD Red 3TB 5400rpm SATA 6Gb/s Hard Disk Drive, 64MB cache, 3.5" $109.99 

MED-JEWELDVD2 DVD/CD Thin Jewel Cases (Standard DVD Movie Size), 25-pack $7.99 

NWI-WS518W2 Winstars 300Mbps Wireless Repeater, 802.11 b/g/n $14.99 

Intrex - High Point

ACC-DIGMM Digital Multimeter, Volt/Amp/Ohm Meter with Diode and Continuity Test $15.99 

ADA-BIATASATA ATA (IDE) to SATA Bi-Directional Adapter $9.99 

ADA-HDMI-MF90 HDMI Male/Female Adapter w/ 90 degree angle, Gold Plated $4.99 

ADA-HDMIF-MICR HDMI Female to Micro HDMI Male Adapter, Gold Plated $4.99 

ADA-U3H20A2 USB3.0 20-pin Internal Header to 2 USB3.0 Type A-Female Connectors $4.99 

ADA-USERIAL USB to Serial (RS232) Adapter Cable, 3ft $7.99 

ADA-VGAHDMI KanexPro VGA to HDMI with Audio Converter, 1920x1080, Power Adapter included $49.99 

CAS-COREV1 Thermaltake Core V1 Mini-ITX Case, Black, No Power Supply $44.99 

CAS-SILENCIO Cooler Master Silencio 352 Micro ATX Case w/ USB3.0, Black, No Power Supply $59.99 

CBI-SATARAL Serial ATA 150/300 Cable with 1 right angle connector, 39" $5.99 

CBX-RG6F15 15ft RG6 F-Type Coaxial Cable, Black $4.99 

CBX-RG6F15W 15ft RG6 F-Type Coaxial Cable, White $3.99 

CON-SATAIIIR SATA III PCI-Express x2 Controller, 4 ports, RAID $39.99 

CPA-R31200 AMD Ryzen 3 1200 4-Core CPU: 3.1GHz, 8MB L3 Cache, Socket AM4, Fan included $89.99 

FAC-200CMR Cooler Master MegaFlow 200mm Red LED Silent Case Fan, 700rpm, 110CFM, 19dBA $17.99 

HAR-2TBWDRE Western Digital Re 2TB 7200rpm SATA/600 Hard Disk Drive for Servers, 128MB Buffer, 3.5" $119.99 

HAR-S5TBU3 Seagate Expansion 5TB External 3.5" USB3.0 Hard Drive $129.99 

LAA-CF3300 Gear Head Notebook Cooling Stand for up to 17" Laptops, Dual Silent fans, USB Powered, Black $12.99 

MED-BDR25G10P Verbatim 6x BD-R Recordable Media, 25GB, 10-pk $9.99 

MED-JEWELDVD1 DVD/CD Jewel Cases (Standard DVD Movie Size), 10-pack $4.99 

MOD-TC7610 TP-LINK TC-7610 Cable Modem, DOCSIS 3.0, 343 Mbps down, 143Mbps up $54.99 

MOU-MARBLE Logitech Trackman Marble Wheel Optical Trackball Mouse, USB $25.99 

MYN-1GBDDR 1GB DDR PC2700 (333MHz) SODIMM (for Notebooks) $29.99 

NCP-25BK5 25 ft Cat5E Network Patch Cable, Black $6.99 

NCX-25GY5 25 ft Cat5E Crossover Network Patch Cable $9.99 

NWI-WS518W2 Winstars 300Mbps Wireless Repeater, 802.11 b/g/n $14.99 

Intrex Computers - Cary

ACC-LCDCLEAN1 Fellowes Alcohol-free Display Cleaning Wipes, 100-pack $5.99 

ACC-STYLUS Touch Pen Stylus for Tablets and Mobile Phones, Black $1.99 

ADA-UMINI5 USB A Female to Mini USB 5-pin Male Adapter for Tablets and Portable devices $2.99 

CAM-721S Amcrest IPM-721S 720p HD IP Camera, Wireless 802.11 b/g/n, Pan/Tilt, Silver $69.99 

DVD-SRW24S Samsung 24X SATA Dual Layer DVDRW Drive OEM, Black $22.99 

HAR-4TBH HGST Deskstar NAS 4TB 7200rpm SATA 6Gb/s Hard Disk Drive, 64MB cache, 3.5" $159.99 

HAR-S3TBU3 Seagate Expansion 3TB External 3.5" USB3.0 Hard Drive $99.99 

HAR-S5TBU3 Seagate Expansion 5TB External 3.5" USB3.0 Hard Drive $129.99 

LAA-CF3300 Gear Head Notebook Cooling Stand for up to 17" Laptops, Dual Silent fans, USB Powered, Black $12.99 

MED-JEWELDVD1 DVD/CD Jewel Cases (Standard DVD Movie Size), 10-pack $4.99 

MOD-TC7610 TP-LINK TC-7610 Cable Modem, DOCSIS 3.0, 343 Mbps down, 143Mbps up $54.99 

MON-GN246HL Acer GN246HL 24" Widescreen Gaming LCD, 144Hz Refresh Rate, 1ms Response Time, HDMI, Bl $189.99 



MON-HP24UH HP 24UH 24" LED Widescreen Flat Panel LCD, 1920x1080, HDMI/DVI/VGA, Black $119.99 

MYD-1GB400 1GB DDR PC3200 (400MHz) Memory $19.99 

MYN-1GBDDR 1GB DDR PC2700 (333MHz) SODIMM (for Notebooks) $29.99 

NWI-TLANT24EC6 TP-Link TL-ANT24EC6N Low-loss Antenna Cable Extension, 6m, N-Type (M-F) Connector $14.99 

NWI-TLPCCARDG TP-Link TL-WN310G 54 Mbps Wireless PC-CARD (PCMCIA) Adapter, 802.11 b/g $9.99 

SFU-KAV17U1 Kaspersky Anti-Virus 2017, 1 User, 1-year subscription, No Media, Retail Box $29.99 

SWI-TK2USBA TrendNet 2-port USB KVM Switch Box with Audio support, Cables Included $27.99 

Intrex Computers - Raleigh

ACC-LCDCLEAN1 Fellowes Alcohol-free Display Cleaning Wipes, 100-pack $5.99 

ADA-HDMI-MF90 HDMI Male/Female Adapter w/ 90 degree angle, Gold Plated $4.99 

ADA-HDMIF-MICR HDMI Female to Micro HDMI Male Adapter, Gold Plated $4.99 

ADA-U3H20A2 USB3.0 20-pin Internal Header to 2 USB3.0 Type A-Female Connectors $4.99 

ADA-VGAHDMI KanexPro VGA to HDMI with Audio Converter, 1920x1080, Power Adapter included $49.99 

CAM-721S Amcrest IPM-721S 720p HD IP Camera, Wireless 802.11 b/g/n, Pan/Tilt, Silver $69.99 

CBX-ATMM Extension Cable, AT Keyboard 5-pin male to 5-pin male, 6ft $1.99 

CPA-R31200 AMD Ryzen 3 1200 4-Core CPU: 3.1GHz, 8MB L3 Cache, Socket AM4, Fan included $89.99 

CPI-I37100 Intel Core i3 7100 Dual Core Processor: 3.90GHz, 3MB L3 Cache, On-Chip Graphics, Socket 1151 $99.99 

CPI-I76700 Intel Core i7 6700 Quad Core Processor: 3.4GHz, 8MB L3 Cache, On-Chip Graphics,Socket 1151 $259.99 

MBI-GAZ170XPSL Gigabyte GA-Z170XP-SLI Motherboard, ATX, So. 1151, LAN, RAID, Video Output, DDR4, CrossFire $139.99 

MED-JEWELDVD2 DVD/CD Thin Jewel Cases (Standard DVD Movie Size), 25-pack $7.99 

MOD-TC7610 TP-LINK TC-7610 Cable Modem, DOCSIS 3.0, 343 Mbps down, 143Mbps up $54.99 

MYD2-1GB800 1GB DDR2 PC2-6400 (800MHz) Memory $24.99 

MYD4-4GB2133K 4GB DDR4 PC4-17000 (2133MHz) Memory $39.99 

NCP-14BU5 14 ft Cat5E Network Patch Cable, Blue $4.99 

NWI-TLPCCARDG TP-Link TL-WN310G 54 Mbps Wireless PC-CARD (PCMCIA) Adapter, 802.11 b/g $9.99 

NWI-UAPLR Ubiquiti UniFi Long Range Wireless 802.11 b/g/n Access Point/Bridge, with included PoE functionali $79.99 

NWI-WIDIT Actiontec ScreenBeam Wireless Display (WiDi) USB Transmitter $29.99 

NWI-WS521N2 Winstars 300Mbps Wireless Router, 802.11 b/g/n, 4-Port Switch $12.99 

NWI-WS688A2 Winstars AC1200 Dual-Band Wireless USB3.0 Adapter, 802.11ac/a/b/g/n $19.99 

PC-HP411 HP SFF PC, Pentium 1.6GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB HDD, DVDRW, Win 10 Home 64-bit, USB3.0, HDM $239.00 

RAC-PATCH24 24-port Cat5e Patch Panel, 19" Rack Mountable $19.99 

Intrex Computers - Winston-Salem

ADA-BIATASATA ATA (IDE) to SATA Bi-Directional Adapter $9.99 

ADA-MUSBHDMI Micro 5-pin USB to HDMI MHL adapter for devices that support Mobile High-Definition Link $9.99 

MOD-TC7610 TP-LINK TC-7610 Cable Modem, DOCSIS 3.0, 343 Mbps down, 143Mbps up $54.99 

NCP-1BK5 1 ft Cat5E Network Patch Cable, Black $2.49 

NWI-WS521N2 Winstars 300Mbps Wireless Router, 802.11 b/g/n, 4-Port Switch $12.99 

POW-550TT 550W Thermaltake SMART Series Power Supply, 80+ Bronze Certified, Active PFC, SLI $59.99 

SSD-120PNY PNY 120GB Solid State Drive, SATA 6Gbps, 2.5" $38.99 


